70 ANTIBES Ceiling Fan
 Kontrolna lista
PROBLEM MOGUĆI UZROK MOGUĆA POPRAVKA
Ventilator ili svetlo neće da
se pokrene.
Osigurač ili automatski osigurač. Isključite.
Proverite osigurače i automatski osigurač. (*)
Labavi spojevi napajanja do ventilatora. Isključite.

Geräteart: Deckenventilator
Product: Ceiling fan
Typenbezeichnung/Type: 35043
den grundlegenden Anforderungen der EU - Richtlinien
comply with the essential requirements of the European Directives
LVD 2014/35/EU
EMC 2014/30/EU
ErP 2009/125/EU
entspricht. Des Weiteren erfüllt der oben beschriebene Gegenstand der Erklärung die Vorschriften der ROHS
Richt-linie 2011/65/EU geändert durch (EU) 2015/863 des Europäischen Parlaments und des Rates vom 8. Juni
2011 zur Beschränkung der Verwendung bestimmter gefährlicher Stoffe in Elektro- und Elektronikgeräten.
The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU and its amend-
ment of (EU) 2015/863 of the European Parliament and the Council of 8 June 2011 on the restriction of the use of
certain hazardous substances in electrical and electronic equipment.
Diese Richtlinien werden insbesondere durch Anwendung folgender harmonisierter Normen und Verordnungen
erreicht:
This is possible by application of the following harmonized standards and regulations:
EN 60335-1:2012+A11:2014+A13:2017
EN 60335-2-80:2003+A1:2004+A2:2009
EN 62233 :2008
EN 55014-1 :2017
EN 55014-2:2015
EN 61000-3-2:2014
EN 61000-3-3 :2013
Anbringung der CE-Kennzeichnung 19
Pill, 05.04.2019
Axel Böchzelt
77
78 ANTIBES Ceiling Fan
79ANTIBES Ceiling Fan
80 ANTIBES Ceiling Fan
EGLO LEUCHTEN GMBH
Heiligkreuz 22
6136 Pill
Austria